Shalom Park

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

1

2025 Canadian National Water Ski Championships .~ .

SAVORY Madison

Page 1
:07 AM

wB

WF

5B

First pass :

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

60

60

80

80

110

40

40

90

560

B
TF

TS

TWB

TWF

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

100

100

200

760




