## **Master sheet Tricks Round 1**

SAVORY Madison					
В		60	ТВ		100
F		60	TF		100
R	2x not credit		TS	2x not credit	
R	2x not credit		R	3x not credit	
В			TWB	3x not credit	
BB	2x not credit		TWF	3x not credit	
R	2x not credit				
F					
WB		80			
WF		80			
5B		110			
F					
S		40			
R	1x not credit	40			
0		90			
R	Fall				
First pass :	-	560	Second pass :		200
			Total:		760